
September 07, 2023

Race Date Dan Conway Classic

Overall Finish List
Women

Girls Junior High 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Jenna Leask Superior 14:16.2(< 5)   1 8
Zoey Lucarelli Hermantown 14:35.41   2
Penelope Burfield Solon Springs 15:17.52   3 8
Grace Swartz North Shore 15:22.53   4 8
Iris Rude MS_Stella Maris (St. 15:22.74   5 7
Audrine Blair Hermantown 15:44.05   6
Teagen Tessier Carlton-Wrenshall 15:46.5(< 5)   7 9
Lucy Stevens Carlton-Wrenshall 15:47.8(< 5)   8 9
Kenzie Davis Hermantown 15:58.66   9
Ella Armstrong MS_Stella Maris (St. 16:04.67  10 8
Charlotte Gorghuber MS_Stella Maris (St. 16:10.08  11 7
Allette Guttormson Solon Springs 16:11.59  12 7
Bryn Zallar MS_Stella Maris (St. 16:15.810  13 6
Emma Brilla MS_Ashland 16:23.111  14 8
Jolynn Peterson MS_Stella Maris (St. 16:24.512  15 8
Morgan Buck Hermantown 16:39.713  16
Liz Swartz North Shore 16:42.914  17 8
Savana Budaslavic Solon Springs 16:58.215  18 8
Laura Lund MS_Ashland 16:58.816  19 8
Addison McCuskey Solon Springs 16:59.317  20 7
Valencia Burfield Solon Springs 17:02.218  21 7
Avery Johnson Superior 17:04.5(< 5)  22 9
Mazie Lind Superior 17:06.7(< 5)  23 7
Hiver Moody North Shore 17:26.019  24 8
Iyana Pero MS_Ashland 17:31.520  25 7
Vera Brown Carlton-Wrenshall 17:56.9(< 5)  26 8
Sabrina Glassmaker Solon Springs 18:03.921  27 7
Taylor Hankins Solon Springs 18:05.222  28 7
Winnifred MS_Ashland 18:08.723  29 8
Memphis Laakonen MS_Ashland 18:10.424  30 8
Elizabeth Brilla MS_Ashland 18:20.625  31 8
Elenore Macky MS_Ashland 18:51.226  32 7
Karlee Kasinkas Solon Springs 18:51.3(> 7)  33 7
Britta Myers North Shore 19:02.327  34 7
Leah Belmore North Shore 19:12.428  35 9
Zoey Harden Solon Springs 19:32.6(> 7)  36 8
Olivia Edwards Solon Springs 19:36.1(> 7)  37 5
Lilly Robertson MS_Ashland 20:03.9(> 7)  38 6
June Thiele MS_Ashland 20:07.3(> 7)  39 7
Kimora Johnson-Maki Duluth Denfeld 20:09.5(< 5)  40 10
KayCee Love Solon Springs 20:11.6(> 7)  41 6
Kylie Golburg Solon Springs 20:13.4(> 7)  42 5
Cora Kerfeld Hermantown 20:24.729  43
Selah Rupp Carlton-Wrenshall 21:06.6(< 5)  44 8
Danika Trapp MS_Ashland 21:08.5(> 7)  45 7
Johannah Cegler MS_Ashland 21:52.3(> 7)  46 7
Maddie Trone MS_Stella Maris (St. 22:35.030  47 7
Lauren LeGarde MS_Stella Maris (St. 22:54.031  48 7
Kellyn Nelson Solon Springs 24:57.6(> 7)  49 5
Isabella Kivi Solon Springs 25:15.6(> 7)  50 5
Addison Linden Solon Springs 25:19.9(> 7)  51 5
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September 07, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Dan Conway Classic

Women

Girls Junior High 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

MS_Stella Maris (St. John's) Finish Position -     1

41
16:03.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Iris Rude 4 15:22.7   1 7     4 15:22.7
Ella Armstrong 7 16:04.6   2 8    11 31:27.3
Charlotte Gorghuber 8 16:10.0   3 7    19 47:37.3
Bryn Zallar 10 16:15.8   4 6    29 1:03:53.1
Jolynn Peterson 12 16:24.5   5 8    41 1:20:17.6
Maddie Trone (30) 22:35.0   6 7 (71) 1:42:52.6
Lauren LeGarde (31) 22:54.0   7 7 (102) 2:05:46.6

Hermantown Finish Position -     2

54
16:40.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Zoey Lucarelli 1 14:35.4   1     1 14:35.4
Audrine Blair 5 15:44.0   2     6 30:19.4
Kenzie Davis 6 15:58.6   3    12 46:18.0
Morgan Buck 13 16:39.7   4    25 1:02:57.7
Cora Kerfeld 29 20:24.7   5    54 1:23:22.4

Solon Springs Finish Position -     3

61
16:29.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Penelope Burfield 2 15:17.5   1 8     2 15:17.5
Allette Guttormson 9 16:11.5   2 7    11 31:29.0
Savana Budaslavic 15 16:58.2   3 8    26 48:27.2
Addison McCuskey 17 16:59.3   4 7    43 1:05:26.5
Valencia Burfield 18 17:02.2   5 7    61 1:22:28.7
Sabrina Glassmaker (21) 18:03.9   6 7 (82) 1:40:32.6
Taylor Hankins (22) 18:05.2   7 7 (104) 1:58:37.8
Karlee Kasinkas More 18:51.3   8 7 2:17:29.1
Zoey Harden More 19:32.6   9 8 2:37:01.7
Olivia Edwards More 19:36.1  10 5 2:56:37.8
KayCee Love More 20:11.6  11 6 3:16:49.4
Kylie Golburg More 20:13.4  12 5 3:37:02.8
Kellyn Nelson More 24:57.6  13 5 4:02:00.4
Isabella Kivi More 25:15.6  14 5 4:27:16.0
Addison Linden More 25:19.9  15 5 4:52:35.9

North Shore Finish Position -     4

91
17:33.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Grace Swartz 3 15:22.5   1 8     3 15:22.5
Liz Swartz 14 16:42.9   2 8    17 32:05.4
Hiver Moody 19 17:26.0   3 8    36 49:31.4
Britta Myers 27 19:02.3   4 7    63 1:08:33.7
Leah Belmore 28 19:12.4   5 9    91 1:27:46.1

MS_Ashland Finish Position -     5

94
17:26.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Emma Brilla 11 16:23.1   1 8    11 16:23.1
Laura Lund 16 16:58.8   2 8    27 33:21.9
Iyana Pero 20 17:31.5   3 7    47 50:53.4
Winnifred 23 18:08.7   4 8    70 1:09:02.1
Memphis Laakonen 24 18:10.4   5 8    94 1:27:12.5
Elizabeth Brilla (25) 18:20.6   6 8 (119) 1:45:33.1

Women

Girls Junior High 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

MS_Ashland Finish Position -     5

94
17:26.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Elenore Macky (26) 18:51.2   7 7 (145) 2:04:24.3
Lilly Robertson More 20:03.9   8 6 2:24:28.2
June Thiele More 20:07.3   9 7 2:44:35.5
Danika Trapp More 21:08.5  10 7 3:05:44.0
Johannah Cegler More 21:52.3  11 7 3:27:36.3

Carlton-Wrenshall Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Teagen Tessier Less 15:46.5   1 9 15:46.5
Lucy Stevens Less 15:47.8   2 9 31:34.3
Vera Brown Less 17:56.9   3 8 49:31.2
Selah Rupp Less 21:06.6   4 8 1:10:37.8

Superior Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jenna Leask Less 14:16.2   1 8 14:16.2
Avery Johnson Less 17:04.5   2 9 31:20.7
Mazie Lind Less 17:06.7   3 7 48:27.4

Duluth Denfeld Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kimora Johnson-Maki Less 20:09.5   1 10 20:09.5
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